
Sr. 

It is for the information of all students that mentorship session will be held on every Saturday from I.00 pm to l.45. pm. All 
students are advised to attend session punctually. Session 2023-24 

No. 
Name of Mentor 

1| Sh. Mahender Singh 
2 Smt. Kavita Rani 
3 Dr. Makhan Singh 
4 Dr. Mahesh Singh 
S Sh. Tirath Raj 
6 Sh. Bharat Soni 
7 Sh. Naveen Kumar 

8|Sh. Devender Kumar 
9Sh. Arun Kumar 

10 Sh. Parvin Kumar 
11Dr. Kiran Yadav 
12| Sh. Bijender Kumar 

13 Sh. Ved Prakash 
14| Dr. Jyoti Sharma 
15|Smt. Ritu Kaushik 
16 Dr. Chhote Lal 

Government College for Women, Mahendergarh 

17 Dr. Sunita Yadav 

18 Dr. Avinash Kumar 
19| Dr. Sharmila Yadav 
20| Dr. Suman Yadav 
21| Dr. Jyoti Sharma 
22 Sh. Subh Ram 
23| Dr. Poonam Yadav 

24| Smt. Manju Yadav 
25| Smt. Annu Yadav 
26| Dr. Ravindra Yadav 

27| Dr. Ashok Kumar 
28|Sh. Basant Kumar 
29Sh. Praveen Kumar 
30| Dr. Pawan Vecr 

Designation Subject 

Associate ProfessorMusic 
Associate Professor Economics 
Associate Professor Botany 

Extn. Lecturer 
Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 
Extn. Lecturer 
Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. ILecturer 
Extn. Lecturer 

EXtn. Lecturer 
Extn. Lecturer 

Extn. Lecturer 
Extn. Lecturer 

English 
English 
Hindi 

Associate Professor English 
Assistant Professor Commerce M.Com P&F 
Assistant Professor Geography M.Sc P&F 
Assistant Professor Geography BA III 

Assistant Pro fessor Physics B.Sc NM III 
Assistant Professor Maths |B.Sc. NM I & 
Assistant Professor |Zoology |B.Sc M I 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Class 

Hindi 

BA III 

Commerce B.Com III 
CommerceB.Com II 

Commerce B.Com I 
English BA II 

BA II 

History 
History 
History 

B.Sc. M II & III ALL 

BA HI,II,III 

BA II 
MA Eng P& F 
BA II 

BA I|I 

BA III 

BA II 

Geography BA II 
| Geography BA II 
Geography 
Maths 

NOTICE 

BAI 
BA III 

BA II 

BAI 

BA 

Pol Scienc BAI 

Mentee Roll 
No. 

1210891002001 1210891002060 

ALL 
ALL 
|ALL 

1210891002121 

|ALL 

II |ALL 
JALL 

1220891002001 
1210891002 181 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

1220891002061 
12208911002121 

ALL 

1220891002181 

1210891002241 

210891002301 
1220891002261 
122089100232) 
1220891002381 

12303760001 
210891002361 

122089100244 1 
1230376061 

123037628 
1230376341 

1210891002 1 80 

1220891002060 

1210891002240 

1220891002120 

1220891002 180 

12208911002260 

1210891002300 
210891002360 

1220891002320 
1220891002380 
1220891002440 

1230376060 
Onwards 
Onwards 

1230376220 
1230376340 
ONWRDS 

|Sgnature 

Assistant Professor Sanskrit BA II 
Assistant ProfessorPublic Ad.BAII 

1210891002061 1210891002120 


